
2023 
Pharmacy Directory 
Mississippi

Please read: this document contains information  
about the pharmacies in your plan’s network. 

List of participating pharmacies in Mississippi

 

please contact Clover Health at 1-888-778-1478 (TTY 711) from 8 am–8 pm local time, 7 days a week, 
or visit cloverhealth.com. Between April 1st and September 30th, alternate technologies (for example, 
voicemail) will be used on the weekends and holidays.

Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory  
is located on our website at cloverhealth.com/find-pharmacy. You may also call Member Services for 
updated information.

This Pharmacy Directory was updated on 12/09/2022. For more recent information or other questions,



Introduction

This booklet provides a list of Clover Health’s network pharmacies.  To get a complete description of your
prescription coverage, including how to fill your prescriptions, please review the Evidence of Coverage and
Clover Health’s formulary.

When this pharmacy directory refers to “we,” “us”, or “our,” it means Clover Health. When it refers to “plan”
or “our plan,” it means Clover Health.

We call the pharmacies on this list our “network pharmacies” because we have made arrangements with
them to provide prescription drugs to Plan members. In most cases, your prescriptions are covered under
Clover Health only if they are filled at a network pharmacy or through our mail order pharmacy service.
Once you go to one pharmacy, you are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to fill your
prescription but can switch to any other of our network pharmacies.  We will fill prescriptions at
non-network pharmacies under certain circumstances as described in your Evidence of Coverage.

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory.  Pharmacies may have been added or removed
from the list after this directory was printed. This means the pharmacies listed here may no longer be in our
network, or there may be newer pharmacies in our network that are not listed. This list is current as of
12/09/2022. For the most current list, please contact us. Our contact information appears on the front and
back cover pages.

You can go to all the pharmacies on this list, but your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in
this list that offer preferred cost sharing. We have marked these pharmacies an asterisk (*) to distinguish
them from other pharmacies in our network that offer standard cost sharing.

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program. For
more information, please contact us or see the mail order section of this pharmacy directory.

This directory is for Hinds, Madison, Rankin, Warren, Yazoo counties which includes the area in which you
live. However, we cover a larger service area, and there are more pharmacies where your prescriptions may
be covered by our Plan. For information on more pharmacies in our plan network not listed in this directory,
please call member service at 1-888-778-1478 (TTY users should call 711).

If you have questions about any of the above, please see the first and last cover pages of this directory for
information on how to contact Clover Health.

The types of pharmacies in this directory appear in this order:
Pharmacies are listed alphabetically by county and city and by type of pharmacy. The types of pharmacies
in this directory appear in this order:

• Retail Pharmacies, including Chain Pharmacies
• Mail Order Pharmacy
• Home Infusion Pharmacies
• Long-Term Care Pharmacies

We have marked pharmacies that offers preferred cost-sharing with an asterisk (*) to distinguish them from
other pharmacies in our network.

1

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A6_C



2

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A6_C

Table of Contents

Network Pharmacies

Retail Pharmacies .......................................................................................................................... 3

HINDS .................................................................................................................................................................................. 3

MADISON .......................................................................................................................................................................... 5

RANKIN ............................................................................................................................................................................... 7

WARREN ............................................................................................................................................................................ 9

YAZOO .............................................................................................................................................................................. 10

Mail Order Pharmacies ................................................................................................................ 11

................................................................................................................................................................................................ 11

Home Infusion Pharmacies ........................................................................................................ 12

HINDS ................................................................................................................................................................................ 12

MADISON ........................................................................................................................................................................ 13

RANKIN ............................................................................................................................................................................ 14

Long Term Care Pharmacies ......................................................................................................15

HINDS ................................................................................................................................................................................ 15

MADISON ........................................................................................................................................................................ 16

RANKIN ............................................................................................................................................................................. 17

Index ............................................................................................................................................... 18

2

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A6_C



Retail Pharmacies
HINDS * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

KROGER PHARMACY*
6745 S SIWELL RD
BYRAM, MS 39272
Phone: (601)863-2004
TTY: 711

POLKS DISCOUNT DRUGS
7264 SIWELL RD
BYRAM, MS 39272
Phone: (601)371-8662
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
5780 TERRY RD
BYRAM, MS 39272
Phone: (601)346-2553
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
131 HANDLEY BLVD
BYRAM, MS 39272
Phone: (769)237-4326
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
801 HIGHWAY 80 E
CLINTON, MS 39056
Phone: (601)924-2111
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
107 HIGHWAY 80 E
CLINTON, MS 39056
Phone: (601)925-6343
TTY: 711

PARKWAY PHARMACY
134 E NORTHSIDE DR
CLINTON, MS 39056
Phone: (601)924-8935
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
204 HIGHWAY 80 E
CLINTON, MS 39056
Phone: (601)926-1179
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
950 HIGHWAY 80 E
CLINTON, MS 39056
Phone: (601)924-8778
TTY: 711

AHF PHARMACY
766 LAKELAND DR STE A
JACKSON, MS 39216
Phone: (601)368-3442
TTY: 711

AVITA PHARMACY
805 E RIVER PL STE A
JACKSON, MS 39202
Phone: (601)336-1760
TTY: 711

BAPTIST FAMILY
PHARMACY
1225 N STATE ST
JACKSON, MS 39202
Phone: (601)968-6350
TTY: 711

BJP PHARMACY
350 W WOODROW WILSON
AVE #311
JACKSON, MS 39213
Phone: (601)487-2281
TTY: 711

CITY CENTER DRUGS
1200 EASTOVER DR STE
175
JACKSON, MS 39211
Phone: (601)326-4000
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
6365 I 55 N
JACKSON, MS 39213
Phone: (601)718-0021
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
305 MEADOWBROOK RD
JACKSON, MS 39206
Phone: (601)362-7970
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
2803 SUNCREST DR
JACKSON, MS 39212
Phone: (601)373-2111
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1420 CANTON MART RD
JACKSON, MS 39211
Phone: (601)956-5143
TTY: 711

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLC
3450 HIGHWAY 80 W RM
68
JACKSON, MS 39209
Phone: (601)824-1667
TTY: 711

JACKSON HINDS
PHARMACY
3502 W NORTHSIDE DR
JACKSON, MS 39213
Phone: (601)362-5321
TTY: 711

JACKSON ONCOLOGY
ASSOCIATES
1227 N STATE ST STE 101
JACKSON, MS 39202
Phone: (601)974-5501
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
4910 I 55 N
JACKSON, MS 39211
Phone: (601)366-6554
TTY: 711

MISSISSIPPI UROLOGY
CLINIC
501 MARSHALL ST STE
301
JACKSON, MS 39202
Phone: (601)353-9900
TTY: 711

MS STATE DEPT OF
HEALTH PHCY
3156 LAWSON ST
JACKSON, MS 39213
Phone: (601)713-3457
TTY: 711

NORTHTOWN
PHARMACY
6220 OLD CANTON RD
JACKSON, MS 39211
Phone: (601)503-0558
TTY: 711

UMC PAVILION
PHARMACY
1410 E WOODROW WILSON
AVE
JACKSON, MS 39216
Phone: (601)984-6455
TTY: 711

UMHC CARE CLINIC
PHARMACY
2500 N STATE ST STE
H-120
JACKSON, MS 39216
Phone: (601)815-1686
TTY: 711

3

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A6_C



Retail Pharmacies
HINDS [continued] * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

UNIVERSITY HOSP &
CLINIC PHCY
350 W WOODROW WILSON
AVE #501
JACKSON, MS 39213
Phone: (601)815-3857
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
955 N STATE ST
JACKSON, MS 39202
Phone: (601)969-5388
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
380 W WOODROW WILSON
AVE
JACKSON, MS 39213
Phone: (601)713-1130
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
2896 MCDOWELL ROAD
EXT
JACKSON, MS 39204
Phone: (601)371-7350
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1583 E COUNTY LINE RD
JACKSON, MS 39211
Phone: (601)952-2979
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
971 LAKELAND DR STE 101
JACKSON, MS 39216
Phone: (601)718-1898
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
310 MEADOWBROOK RD
JACKSON, MS 39206
Phone: (601)362-6409
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1497 CANTON MART RD
JACKSON, MS 39211
Phone: (601)956-2421
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
977 ELLIS AVE
JACKSON, MS 39209
Phone: (601)944-9965
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
2711 GREENWAY DR
JACKSON, MS 39204
Phone: (601)922-2876
TTY: 711

4

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A6_C



Retail Pharmacies
MADISON * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

CANTON DISCOUNT
DRUGS
726 E PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-3827
TTY: 711

GAC COMMUNITY
PHARMACY
1668 W PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-0273
TTY: 711

GERMANTOWN
PHARMACY
340 CALHOUN STATION
PKWY STE D
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)891-0881
TTY: 711

MISSISSIPPI DISCOUNT
DRUGS
195 E PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-3939
TTY: 711

MISSISSIPPI DISCOUNT
DRUGS
276 NISSAN PKWY STE
300
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)855-7330
TTY: 711

MISSISSIPPI DISCOUNT
DRUGS 2 LTC
276 NISSAN PARKWAY
STE 300
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)855-7330
TTY: 711

MISSISSIPPI DISCOUNT
DRUGS LTC
195 E PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-3939
TTY: 711

MOSBYS DRUG STORE
1301 E PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-4212
TTY: 711

MOSBYS DRUG STORE
LTC
1301 E PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-4212
TTY: 711

NISSAN FAMILY
PHARMACY*
300 NISSAN DR
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)407-1545
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
244 FEATHER LN
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)761-6002
TTY: 711

FLORA PHARMACY, LLC
740 HIGHWAY 49 STE U
FLORA, MS 39071
Phone: (601)401-5060
TTY: 711

BRICK CITY DRUGS
159 FOUNTAINS BLVD STE
A
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (769)231-1400
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
110 COLONY CROSSING
WAY
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)605-1348
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1014 HIGHWAY 51
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)856-2021
TTY: 711

KEYSTONE PHARMACY
LLC
106 HIGHLAND WAY STE
206
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)707-9727
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
115 COLONY CROSSING
WAY
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)605-5024
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
1070 HIGHWAY 51
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)856-3275
TTY: 711

MS CENTER FOR
ADVANCED MED
7730 OLD CANTON RD
BLDG B
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)499-0935
TTY: 711

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
257 GRANDVIEW BLVD
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)977-0948
TTY: 711

UPTOWN PHARMACY
1042 GLUCKSTADT RD
STE D
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)790-2366
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1100 HIGHWAY 51
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)853-2088
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1606 HIGHLAND COLONY
PKWY
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)605-5928
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
127 GRANDVIEW BLVD
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)605-9615
TTY: 711

ADVANCED INFUSION
SOLUTIONS
623 HIGHLAND COLONY
PKWY #100
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)988-1700
TTY: 711

CHOICE PHARMACY
396 HIGHWAY 51 STE B
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (769)300-4906
TTY: 711

5

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A6_C



Retail Pharmacies
MADISON [continued] * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

COSTCO PHARMACY*
700 HIGHLAND COLONY
PKWY
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)499-8591
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1600 E COUNTY LINE RD
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)957-1874
TTY: 711

HOMECARE PLUS INC
864 WILSON DR STE B
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)957-9174
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
7045 OLD CANTON RD
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)856-0977
TTY: 711

OMNICARE OF JACKSON
100 BUSINESS PARK DR
STE D
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)956-6228
TTY: 711

PHARMERICA
240 HIGHPOINT DR
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)956-1132
TTY: 711

SAVER EXPRESS
PHARMACY
1051 HIGHLAND COLONY
PKWY #C
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)368-8907
TTY: 711

SERVICE DRUGS
680 HIGHWAY 51 STE G
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)853-4611
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
6970 OLD CANTON RD
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)956-3844
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
815 S WHEATLEY ST
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)956-1466
TTY: 711

6

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A6_C



Retail Pharmacies
RANKIN * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

BRANDON DISCOUNT
DRUGS
200 TAMBERLINE ST
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (601)825-2897
TTY: 711

BRANDON DISCOUNT
DRUGS
200 TAMBERLIN ST
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (601)825-2897
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
112 STRIBLING LN
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (601)664-7226
TTY: 711

FAMILY DRUG MART OF
BRANDON
212 E GOVERNMENT ST
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (769)241-0690
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
1811 W GOVERNMENT ST
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (601)825-3697
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
1070 SPILLWAY CIR
BRANDON, MS 39047
Phone: (601)829-0743
TTY: 711

OLDE TOWNE DRUGS
1645 W GOVERNMENT ST
STE E
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (601)724-1904
TTY: 711

POLKS CROSSGATES
DISCOUNT DRUG
335 CROSSGATES BLVD
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (601)825-8660
TTY: 711

POLKS DISCOUNT DRUGS
1866 SPILLWAY RD
BRANDON, MS 39047
Phone: (601)992-4466
TTY: 711

POLKS DISCOUNT DRUGS
1031 STAR RD
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (601)825-4507
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1790 W GOVERNMENT ST
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (601)825-3473
TTY: 711

POLKS FLORENCE
DISCOUNT DRUGS
101 49 PL
FLORENCE, MS 39073
Phone: (601)845-8610
TTY: 711

ADVANCED RX
PHARMACY 024
2470 FLOWOOD DR
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)420-1950
TTY: 711

AMBER PHARMACY
3010 LAKELAND COVE
STE I2
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (888)370-1724
TTY: 711

CORAM CVS/SPLTY
INFUSION SVCS
2929 LAYFAIR DR STE 100
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)939-4994
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
4899 LAKELAND DR
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)919-3044
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
170 PROMENADE BLVD
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)992-0676
TTY: 711

F & M SPECIALTY
PHARMACY
117 LUCKNEY STATION
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)939-9353
TTY: 711

GIA GARDENS RX
2510 LAKELAND DRIVE
SUITE 150
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)326-3516
TTY: 711

INFUSION PLUS
885 LIBERTY RD STE 500
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)714-1868
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
110 PROMENADE BLVD
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)718-2233
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
143 FRIENDLY AND FRESH
DR
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)992-6873
TTY: 711

MARTYS PHARMACY
AND COMPOUNDING CEN
1042 RIVER OAKS DR
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)932-2027
TTY: 711

SPORTS MEDICINE
PHARMACY
4506 LAKELAND DR
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)354-4488
TTY: 711

THE TRANSPLANT
PHARMACY
630 LAKELAND EAST DR
STE B
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (769)230-8335
TTY: 711

TIN RX
2657 LAKELAND DRIVE
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)588-2490
TTY: 711

TRANSCRIPT PHARMACY
2506 LAKELAND DR STE
201
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (866)420-4041
TTY: 711

7

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A6_C



Retail Pharmacies
RANKIN [continued] * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

UROLOGY ASSOCIATES
OF MS
294 E LAYFAIR DR
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)936-4645
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1000 HUGH WARD BLVD
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)992-3426
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
5341 LAKELAND DR
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)992-8144
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
3201 HIGHWAY 80 E
PEARL, MS 39208
Phone: (601)939-0834
TTY: 711

HEALTHPLUS
PHARMACY & WELLNESS
238 S PEARSON RD
PEARL, MS 39208
Phone: (601)914-4848
TTY: 711

PMO PHARMACY
319 CROSS PARK DR
PEARL, MS 39208
Phone: (601)420-5150
TTY: 711

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
90 BASS PRO DR
PEARL, MS 39208
Phone: (601)939-6442
TTY: 711

TARA PHARMACY SE LLC
110 METROPLEX BLVD STE
H
PEARL, MS 39208
Phone: (601)664-1664
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
3189 HIGHWAY 80 E
PEARL, MS 39208
Phone: (601)664-0641
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
5520 HIGHWAY 80 E
PEARL, MS 39208
Phone: (601)939-4342
TTY: 711

RHODES & ROBBY DRUGS
INC
114 BROOKS ST
PELAHATCHIE, MS 39145
Phone: (601)854-8252
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
915 HIGHWAY 49 S
RICHLAND, MS 39218
Phone: (601)939-3970
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
1167 HIGHWAY 49 S
RICHLAND, MS 39218
Phone: (601)664-0600
TTY: 711

POLKS DISCOUNT DRUGS
1201 HIGHWAY 49 S
RICHLAND, MS 39218
Phone: (601)932-8609
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
1199 HIGHWAY 49 S
RICHLAND, MS 39218
Phone: (601)932-3818
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
200 MARKET PL
RICHLAND, MS 39218
Phone: (601)939-2958
TTY: 711

8

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A6_C



Retail Pharmacies
WARREN * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

BATTLEFIELD DISCOUNT
DRUGS
3040 A INDIANA AVE
VICKSBURG, MS 39180
Phone: (601)636-3374
TTY: 711

CVS PHARMACY*
1435 N FRONTAGE RD
VICKSBURG, MS 39180
Phone: (601)661-9652
TTY: 711

HELPING HAND FAMILY
PHARMACY
1670 HIGHWAY 61 N
VICKSBURG, MS 39183
Phone: (601)631-6837
TTY: 711

KROGER PHARMACY*
3408 PEMBERTON
SQUARE BLVD
VICKSBURG, MS 39180
Phone: (601)630-4003
TTY: 711

PEOPLES DRUG STORE
1521 WASHINGTON ST
VICKSBURG, MS 39180
Phone: (601)636-5214
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
3341 HALLS FERRY RD
VICKSBURG, MS 39180
Phone: (601)661-9340
TTY: 711

WALGREENS*
2310 CLAY ST
VICKSBURG, MS 39183
Phone: (601)661-5856
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
2150 IOWA BLVD
VICKSBURG, MS 39180
Phone: (601)638-9202
TTY: 711

9

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A6_C



Retail Pharmacies
YAZOO * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

CVS PHARMACY*
800 E FIFTEENTH ST
YAZOO CITY, MS 39194
Phone: (662)751-8580
TTY: 711

VANJONS PHARMACY
320 E 15TH ST
YAZOO CITY, MS 39194
Phone: (662)746-3562
TTY: 711

WALMART PHARMACY*
2129 GRAND AVE
YAZOO CITY, MS 39194
Phone: (662)673-4020
TTY: 711

WEBBS PHARMACY
216 S MAIN ST
YAZOO CITY, MS 39194
Phone: (662)746-3253
TTY: 711

YAZOO DRUGS
730 EAST 15TH ST
YAZOO CITY, MS 39194
Phone: (662)746-7423
TTY: 711

10

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A6_C



CVS Caremark Mail Service Pharmacy™ 

Phone: 800-552-8159 (TTY 711) 

Online: caremark.com  

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program.  

If you have used mail order services with your current plan before, or if you opt in now, our pharmacy will 
automatically fill and ship new prescriptions received directly from your doctors or other prescribers. 
You may opt out of automatic deliveries of new prescriptions at any time by contacting CVS Caremark 
Customer Care at 1-855-479-3657.  If you never had mail order delivery and/or decide to stop automatic 
fills of new prescriptions, we will contact you each time we get a new prescription from a provider, to see 
if you want the medication filled and shipped at that time. This will give you an opportunity to make sure 
that the correct drug (including strength, amount, and form) will be delivered, and, if necessary, allow 
you to cancel or delay the order before you are billed and it is shipped. 

For refills of your mail order prescriptions, you have the option to sign up for an automatic refill program. 
Under this program, we will start to process your next refill automatically when our records show that  

you should be close to running out of your drug. We will contact you prior to shipping each refill to make 
sure you are in need of more medication. You can cancel scheduled refills if you have enough of your 
medication or if your medication has changed. If you choose not to use the auto refill program, please 
contact us 15 (fifteen) days before you think the drugs you have on hand will run out to make sure your 
next order is shipped to you in time. To opt out of the automatic refill program, please contact CVS 
Caremark Customer Care at 1-855-479-3657. 

Typically, you should expect to receive your prescription drugs within 10 (ten) calendar days from the 
time that the mail order pharmacy receives the order.  If you do not receive your prescription 
drug(s) within this time, please contact CVS Caremark Customer Care at 1-855-479-3657 (TTY 711). 

 

You can register for an online account at caremark.com so you can order refills, check your order status 
and start new prescription requests. 

Let your doctor know you are using CVS Caremark Mail Service Pharmacy and ask them to send an 
electronic prescription (e-prescribe) directly to: 

CVS Caremark Mail Service Pharmacy 

NCPDP ID: 0322038 

9501 E Shea Blvd., Scottsdale, AZ 85260 

Mail Order Pharmacies

11

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A6_C



Home Infusion Pharmacies
Home infusion therapy involves the intravenous or subcutaneous administration of drugs or biologicals
to an individual at home. Please contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and
other home infusion pharmacy services.

HINDS * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

ADVANCED
INFUSIONCARE
132 FAIRMONT ST
CLINTON, MS 39056
Phone: (601)988-1710
TTY: 711

12

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A6_C



Home Infusion Pharmacies
Home infusion therapy involves the intravenous or subcutaneous administration of drugs or biologicals
to an individual at home. Please contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and
other home infusion pharmacy services.

MADISON * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

VITAL CARE OF CENTRAL
MS
159 FOUNTAINS BLVD STE
B
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)859-8200
TTY: 711

ADVANCED INFUSION
SOLUTIONS
623 HIGHLAND COLONY
PKWY #100
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)988-1700
TTY: 711

HEALTH CARE MEDICAL
625 S PEAR ORCHARD RD,
STE A
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)420-0064
TTY: 711

13

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A6_C



Home Infusion Pharmacies
Home infusion therapy involves the intravenous or subcutaneous administration of drugs or biologicals
to an individual at home. Please contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and
other home infusion pharmacy services.

RANKIN * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

CORAM CVS/SPLTY
INFUSION SVCS
2929 LAYFAIR DR STE 100
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)939-4994
TTY: 711

INFUSION PLUS
885 LIBERTY RD STE 500
FLOWOOD, MS 39232
Phone: (601)714-1868
TTY: 711

BIOSCRIP INFUSION
SERVICES
187 COUNTRY PLACE
PKWY STE C
PEARL, MS 39208
Phone: (800)944-9683
TTY: 711

14

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A6_C



Long Term Care Pharmacies
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health
through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. Please
contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and other Long-Term Care
pharmacy services.

HINDS * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

GENOA HEALTHCARE
LLC
3450 HIGHWAY 80 W RM
68
JACKSON, MS 39209
Phone: (601)824-1667
TTY: 711

MS STATE DEPT OF
HEALTH PHCY
3156 LAWSON ST
JACKSON, MS 39213
Phone: (601)713-3457
TTY: 711

15

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A6_C



Long Term Care Pharmacies
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health
through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. Please
contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and other Long-Term Care
pharmacy services.

MADISON * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

CANTON DISCOUNT
DRUGS
726 E PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-3827
TTY: 711

CANTON DISCOUNT
DRUGS LTC
726 E PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-3827
TTY: 711

MISSISSIPPI DISCOUNT
DRUGS
276 NISSAN PKWY STE
300
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)855-7330
TTY: 711

MISSISSIPPI DISCOUNT
DRUGS 2 LTC
276 NISSAN PARKWAY
STE 300
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)855-7330
TTY: 711

MISSISSIPPI DISCOUNT
DRUGS LTC
195 E PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-3939
TTY: 711

MOSBYS DRUG STORE
LTC
1301 E PEACE ST
CANTON, MS 39046
Phone: (601)859-4212
TTY: 711

PHCY PARTNERS OF
MISSISSIPPI
136 ENTERPRISE DR
MADISON, MS 39110
Phone: (601)499-2460
TTY: 711

COVENANT PHARMACY
LLC
371A HIGHLAND COLONY
PKWY
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)326-5760
TTY: 711

NATIONAL PHCY OF
MISSISSIPPI
371B HIGHLAND COLONY
PARKWAY
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (769)235-4141
TTY: 711

OMNICARE OF JACKSON
100 BUSINESS PARK DR
STE D
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)956-6228
TTY: 711

PHARMERICA
240 HIGHPOINT DR
RIDGELAND, MS 39157
Phone: (601)956-1132
TTY: 711

16

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A6_C



Long Term Care Pharmacies
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Clover Health
through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy. Please
contact the pharmacy directly to confirm availability of prescription and other Long-Term Care
pharmacy services.

RANKIN * indicates Preferred Pharmacies

* indicates Preferred Pharmacies

BRANDON DISCOUNT
DRUGS
200 TAMBERLINE ST
BRANDON, MS 39042
Phone: (601)825-2897
TTY: 711

TARA PHARMACY SE LLC
110 METROPLEX BLVD STE
H
PEARL, MS 39208
Phone: (601)664-1664
TTY: 711

HUDSPETH CENTER
PHARMACY
100 HUDSPETH CENTER
DR
WHITFIELD, MS 39193
Phone: (601)664-6350
TTY: 711

MISSISSIPPI STATE
HOSPITAL PHARMACY
3550 HIGHWAY 468 W
WHITFIELD, MS 39193
Phone: (601)351-8026
TTY: 711

17

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A6_C



Index
ADVANCED INFUSION
SOLUTIONS .......................................... 5,13
ADVANCED INFUSIONCARE ......... 12
ADVANCED RX PHARMACY 024 . 7
AHF PHARMACY ..................................... 3
AMBER PHARMACY .............................. 7
AVITA PHARMACY ................................ 3
BAPTIST FAMILY PHARMACY ....... 3
BATTLEFIELD DISCOUNT DRUGS..
............................................................................. 9
BIOSCRIP INFUSION SERVICES ... 14
BJP PHARMACY ...................................... 3
BRANDON DISCOUNT DRUGS . 7,17
BRICK CITY DRUGS ............................... 5
CANTON DISCOUNT DRUGS .... 5,16
CANTON DISCOUNT DRUGS LTC...
........................................................................... 16
CHOICE PHARMACY ............................ 5
CITY CENTER DRUGS .......................... 3
CORAM CVS/SPLTY INFUSION
SVCS ......................................................... 7,14
COSTCO PHARMACY .......................... 6
COVENANT PHARMACY LLC ...... 16
CVS PHARMACY ............ 3,5,6,7,8,9,10
CVS-CAREMARK PRESCRIPTION
SERVICES .................................................... 11
F & M SPECIALTY PHARMACY ..... 7
FAMILY DRUG MART OF
BRANDON .................................................... 7
FLORA PHARMACY, LLC ................... 5
GAC COMMUNITY PHARMACY .... 5
GENOA HEALTHCARE LLC ........ 3,15
GERMANTOWN PHARMACY .......... 5
GIA GARDENS RX ................................... 7
HEALTH CARE MEDICAL ................ 13
HEALTHPLUS PHARMACY &
WELLNESS .................................................. 8
HELPING HAND FAMILY
PHARMACY ................................................ 9
HOMECARE PLUS INC ........................ 6
HUDSPETH CENTER PHARMACY...
........................................................................... 17
INFUSION PLUS ................................. 7,14
JACKSON HINDS PHARMACY ....... 3
JACKSON ONCOLOGY
ASSOCIATES ............................................. 3
KEYSTONE PHARMACY LLC .......... 5

KROGER PHARMACY ........ 3,5,6,7,8,9
MARTYS PHARMACY AND
COMPOUNDING CEN ........................... 7
MISSISSIPPI DISCOUNT DRUGS........
....................................................................... 5,16
MISSISSIPPI DISCOUNT DRUGS 2
LTC ............................................................. 5,16
MISSISSIPPI DISCOUNT DRUGS
LTC ............................................................. 5,16
MISSISSIPPI STATE HOSPITAL
PHARMACY .............................................. 17
MISSISSIPPI UROLOGY CLINIC ...... 3
MOSBYS DRUG STORE ....................... 5
MOSBYS DRUG STORE LTC ...... 5,16
MS CENTER FOR ADVANCED MED
............................................................................. 5
MS STATE DEPT OF HEALTH
PHCY ......................................................... 3,15
NATIONAL PHCY OF MISSISSIPPI...
........................................................................... 16
NISSAN FAMILY PHARMACY ......... 5
NORTHTOWN PHARMACY .............. 3
OLDE TOWNE DRUGS ......................... 7
OMNICARE OF JACKSON ............ 6,16
PARKWAY PHARMACY ...................... 3
PEOPLES DRUG STORE ..................... 9
PHARMERICA ...................................... 6,16
PHCY PARTNERS OF MISSISSIPPI..
........................................................................... 16
PMO PHARMACY ................................... 8
POLKS CROSSGATES DISCOUNT
DRUG .............................................................. 7
POLKS DISCOUNT DRUGS ........ 3,7,8
POLKS FLORENCE DISCOUNT
DRUGS ........................................................... 7
RHODES & ROBBY DRUGS INC ..... 8
SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY .............. 5,8
SAVER EXPRESS PHARMACY ....... 6
SERVICE DRUGS ..................................... 6
SPORTS MEDICINE PHARMACY ... 7
TARA PHARMACY SE LLC .......... 8,17
THE TRANSPLANT PHARMACY .. 7
TIN RX ............................................................ 7
TRANSCRIPT PHARMACY ................ 7
UMC PAVILION PHARMACY ........... 3
UMHC CARE CLINIC PHARMACY....
............................................................................. 3

UNIVERSITY HOSP & CLINIC
PHCY .............................................................. 4
UPTOWN PHARMACY ......................... 5
UROLOGY ASSOCIATES OF MS .... 8
VANJONS PHARMACY ..................... 10
VITAL CARE OF CENTRAL MS .... 13
WALGREENS ....................... 3,4,5,6,7,8,9
WALMART PHARMACY..........................
................................................... 3,4,5,6,8,9,10
WEBBS PHARMACY ............................ 10
YAZOO DRUGS ...................................... 10

18

Clover Health Pharmacy Directory

12/09/2022

Y0129_22MX035A6_C





We’re 
here  
to help.

Y0129_22MX035A6_C

please contact Clover Health at 1-888-778-1478 (TTY 711) from 8 am–8 pm local time, 7 days a week, 
or visit cloverhealth.com. Between April 1st and September 30th, alternate technologies (for example, 
voicemail) will be used on the weekends and holidays.

Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory  
is located on our website at cloverhealth.com/find-pharmacy. You may also call Member Services for 
updated information.

This Pharmacy Directory was updated on 12/09/2022. For more recent information or other questions


